Fire Alarm Systems | FAP-440 Analog Detectors
FAP-440 Analog Detectors
u Smoke threshold is adjustable and automatically
compensated
u Rotary switch addressing
u Flexible work modes determined by the control
panel

document are likely to be registered trademarks and
must be treated accordingly.
Ordering information
FAP-440 Analog photoelectric detector head, 24V
Analog photoelectric smoke detector used with
FAA‑440 bases and FAP-1000 fire panels
Order number FAP-440
FAP-440-T Analog photoelectric detector head, 24V
Analog photo/heat detector used with FAA‑440 bases
and FAP-1000 fire panels
Order number FAP-440-T
FAP-440-TC Analog detector head, photo/heat/CO
Analog photo/heat/CO detector used with FAA‑440
bases and FAP-1000 fire panels
Order number FAP-440-TC
3 | FAP-440 Analog Detectors